# EQUIPMENT Resources

## **GLASS FABRICATION EQUIPMENT**

Are you looking for a edger, beveler waterjet or other fabrication equipment? Give **HHH** a call at **336-201-5396** and let us help you make the right decision.

Then let us help you finance the equipment freeing up your cash for day-today operations.

See our machinery offerings at HHHGlassEquipment.com

HHH Equipment Resources is a division of Salem Fabrication Technologies Group, Inc. | We Are 100 % Employee Owned







## **WE PROVIDE**

#### **Unmatched Service**

Customer Focus is our first Core Value and is woven into the fibers of Salem from our Regional Account Managers, Product Specialists, Machine Engineers, to all of our support teams.

#### **Innovative Solutions**

We are hungry for our customers' achievement and success through cutting-edge products, processes, and technology.

#### **Total Ownership**

We own it, we are accountable for your success and ours. As Salem owners, we go with you through the process seamlessly to deliver success.

#### THROUGH OUR DIVISIONS





## 📥 Salem FTG Capital

lesources

800.234.1982 | info@salemftg.com | www.SalemFTG.com

Salem Fabrication Supplies, HHH Equipment Resources, Glass Machinery Locator and Salem FTG Capital LLC are divisions of Salem Fabrication Technologies Group, Inc.

We Are 100% Employee Owned

# Salem FTG Capital



HHH Equipment Resources is excited to offer in-house financing through our sister division, Salem FTG Capital, LLC.

Salem FTG Capital wants to assist our equipment customers in acquiring the best fabrication equipment on the market and will offer competitive interest rates on 12, 24, or 36-month finance options.

#### GO BEYOND THE EDGE

# 📥 Salem FTG Capital

## APPLY

- 1. Work with the **HHH Equipment Team** to get a qualified Equipment Purchase Agreement quote.
- 2. Request financing information through the **HHH Equipment Team**.
- 3. Based on your credit history with **Salem/HHH**, you may be required to:
  - Complete and sign a credit application which includes a Non-Disclosure Agreement.
  - Upload 2 years of audited or reviewed financials through a secure portal.

### APPROVAL

A decision from **Salem FTG Capital** will be received within 48 hours of forwarding all required documentation.

If approved, you select the length of loan and interest rate that works best for you.

Once the financing option is selected and the Equipment Purchase Agreement is signed, loan documents will be forwarded to review and sign.

## IT'S THAT EASY!

Approved customers will be required to:

- Pay a deposit on equipment being financed.
- Agree to ACH monthly payments.
- Maintain a Master Service Agreement on financed equipment for the length of the loan. This cost may be included in the financed amount.



GO BEYOND THE EDGE